2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Overall Male Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5025 Reeves, Thomas 19:33.570 - Runner Lincoln, NE 6:18 9.535 1 54
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Overall Female Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5015 Pinkerton, Veronica 23:47.257 - Runner Beatrice, NE 7:39 7.838 7 14
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Male - 12 and Under
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5041 Meyer, Ethan 39:06.994 FR Runner 12:35 4.768 34 11
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Bib#
5049

5044
5050
5045
5033
5043
5047

Name

Bolden, Hunter
Bates, Tj
Bolden, Camden
Bates, Trenton
Thies, Zach
Meyer, James

Mcgrury, Chet

2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Time
20:16.480
21:38.604
22:32.834
25:59.734
26:31.990
26:33.277
31:40.377

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Grade
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Male - 13 to 19

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/18/2016 2:54:57 PM

Pace
6:31
6:58
7:15
8:22
8:32
8:33

10:12

Speed
9.198
8.617
8.273
7.174
7.030
7.021
5.887

Overall Place

2

3

6
11
12
13
25

Age
18

19
19
15
16
13
13

Athlete ID
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Female - 13to 19

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5013 Menninga, Paige 39:28.407 - Runner Summerfield, KS 12:42  4.723 35 17
2. 5010 Dekoning, Trina 39:48.810 - Runner Summerfield, KS 12:49 4.684 36 15
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Male - 20 to 29
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5029 Walker, Austin 26:42.194 - Runner Roca, NE 8:36 6.982 15 22
2. 5002 Cunningham, Kyle 28:04.660 - Runner Beatrice, NE 9:02 6.642 17 28
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
5036

5003
1044
5039

2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Name

Hasley, Tiffany
Cunningham, Kelli
Wendelin, Whitney

Courtney, Paul

Time

36:17.027
36:39.924
40:13.300
40:50.690

Grade

FR

Female - 20 to 29

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Hallam, NE
Runner

Printed: 6/18/2016 2:54:57 PM

Pace

11:41
11:48
12:57
13:09

Speed
5.138

5.086
4.635
4.565

Overall Place

30
31
38
39

Age
25

28
27
22

Athlete ID
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Bib#
5018

5022
5009
5019
1031
5001

2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Name

Scott, Mark
Tempelmeyer, Tobias
Kellerman, Todd
Simonson, Mark
Cravenx, Robert- X

Butcher, Greg

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Time
22:15.984
25:18.647
26:34.110
29:24.284
29:27.524
29:48.197

Grade

Male - 30 to 39

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Trophy Club, TX
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Lincoln, NE
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Pickrell, NE
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Pace
7:10
8:09
8:33
9:28
9:29
9:35

Speed
8.378
7.368
7.017
6.341
6.330
6.255

Overall Place

5
10
14
18
19
20

Age

38
37
34
37
33

Athlete ID
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7

Bib#
5023

5026
5012
5014
5007
5038
5005

2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Name

Tempelmeyer, Amber
Johnsen, Karen
Malchow, Heather
Omar, Melissa
Jantzen, Brandi
Harris, Tessa

Gilbert, Risa

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Time

24:34.090
31:09.604
31:10.614
32:30.577
33:10.460
42:12.210
53:48.734

Grade

FR

Female - 30 to 39

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Grand Island, NE
Runner Filley, NE
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Lincoln, NE
Runner
Runner Baileyville, KS
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Pace
7:54
10:02
10:02
10:28
10:41
13:35
17:19

Speed
7.588

5.984
5.981
5.736
5.620
4.417
3.465

Overall Place

9
23
24
27
28
40
44

Age

36
36
31
39
32
35

Athlete ID
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Male - 40 to 49
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5042 Meyer, Greg 22:02.604 FR Runner 7:06 8.460 4 49
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Female - 40 to 49

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5046 Bolden, Peggi 27:18.027 FR Runner 8:47 6.828 16 41
2. 5011 Little, Maggie 53:49.774 - Runner Centralia, KS 17:19 3.464 45 43
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5
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Bib#
5006

5037
5024
5020
5031

Name

Hoger, Steve
Joe, Larry
Fralin, Russell
Thiele, Jim
Walker, Joel

2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Time

24:03.584
32:05.900
33:46.874
53:00.620
57:07.817

Grade

FR

Male - 50 to 59

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Seward, NE
Runner
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner Woodland Park, CO
Runner Roca, NE

Printed: 6/18/2016 2:54:57 PM

Pace
7:44
10:20
10:52
17:04
18:23

Speed
7.751
5.810
5.521
3.517
3.264

Overall Place

8
26
29
42
46

Age

59
58
58
58

Athlete ID
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5
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Bib#
5040

5035
5028
5021
5032

Name

Thiele, Marcia
Kempf, Wauneta
Hahn, Robin
Thiele, Diane

Walker, Jolene

2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Time

30:56.370
37:32.947
45:20.404
53:01.030
59:02.994

Female - 50 to 59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner

- Runner Beatrice, NE

- Runner Dewitt, NE

- Runner Woodland Park, CO

- Runner Roca, NE

Printed: 6/18/2016 2:54:57 PM

Pace
9:57
12:05
14:35
17:04
19:00

Speed
6.026

4.967
4.112
3.516
3.158

Overall Place

22
32
41
43
47

Age
57

51
50
55
50

Athlete ID
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Male - 60 to 69
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1030 Billesbach, Mark 30:26.010 - Runner Odell, NE 9:48 6.125 21 60
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2016 Homestead Days 5k Run/Walk

Male - 70 and Over

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5008 Jantzen, Raymond 38:40.007 - Runner Beatrice, NE 12:27  4.821 33 76
2. 5004 Dahms, Bob 40:10.154 - Runner Seward, NE 12:56  4.641 37 72
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