Overall Male Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	5025	Reeves, Thomas	19:33.570	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	6:18	9.535	1	54		

Overall Female Runner											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5015	Pinkerton, Veronica	23:47.257	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	7:39	7.838	7	14	

<u>Male - 12 and Under</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5041	Meyer, Ethan	39:06.994	FR	Runner		12:35	4.768	34	11	

					Male - 13 to	<u>19</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5049	Bolden, Hunter	20:16.480	FR	Runner		6:31	9.198	2	18	
2.	5044	Bates, Tj	21:38.604	FR	Runner		6:58	8.617	3	19	
3.	5050	Bolden, Camden	22:32.834	FR	Runner		7:15	8.273	6	19	
4.	5045	Bates, Trenton	25:59.734	FR	Runner		8:22	7.174	11	15	
5.	5033	Thies, Zach	26:31.990	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	8:32	7.030	12	16	
6.	5043	Meyer, James	26:33.277	FR	Runner		8:33	7.021	13	13	
7.	5047	Mcgrury, Chet	31:40.377	FR	Runner		10:12	5.887	25	13	

					Female - 13	3 to 19					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5013	Menninga, Paige	39:28.407	-	Runner	Summerfield, KS	12:42	4.723	35	17	
2.	5010	Dekoning, Trina	39:48.810	-	Runner	Summerfield, KS	12:49	4.684	36	15	

					Male - 20	to 29					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5029	Walker, Austin	26:42.194	-	Runner	Roca, NE	8:36	6.982	15	22	
2.	5002	Cunningham, Kyle	28:04.660	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	9:02	6.642	17	28	

					Female - 20) to 29					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5036	Hasley, Tiffany	36:17.027	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	11:41	5.138	30	25	
2.	5003	Cunningham, Kelli	36:39.924	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	11:48	5.086	31	28	
3.	1044	Wendelin, Whitney	40:13.300	-	Runner	Hallam, NE	12:57	4.635	38	27	
4.	5039	Courtney, Paul	40:50.690	FR	Runner		13:09	4.565	39	22	

					Male - 30 to 39						
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5018	Scott, Mark	22:15.984	-	Runner	Trophy Club, TX	7:10	8.378	5	31	
2.	5022	Tempelmeyer, Tobias	25:18.647	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	8:09	7.368	10	38	
3.	5009	Kellerman, Todd	26:34.110	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	8:33	7.017	14	37	
4.	5019	Simonson, Mark	29:24.284	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	9:28	6.341	18	34	
5.	1031	Cravenx, Robert- X	29:27.524	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	9:29	6.330	19	37	
6.	5001	Butcher, Greg	29:48.197	-	Runner	Pickrell, NE	9:35	6.255	20	33	

					Female - 3	0 to 39					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5023	Tempelmeyer, Amber	24:34.090	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	7:54	7.588	9	36	
2.	5026	Johnsen, Karen	31:09.604	-	Runner	Grand Island, NE	10:02	5.984	23	36	
3.	5012	Malchow, Heather	31:10.614	-	Runner	Filley, NE	10:02	5.981	24	36	
4.	5014	Omar, Melissa	32:30.577	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	10:28	5.736	27	31	
5.	5007	Jantzen, Brandi	33:10.460	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	10:41	5.620	28	39	
6.	5038	Harris, Tessa	42:12.210	FR	Runner		13:35	4.417	40	32	
7.	5005	Gilbert, Risa	53:48.734	-	Runner	Baileyville, KS	17:19	3.465	44	35	

					Male - 40	<u>to 49</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5042	Mever. Grea	22:02.604	FR	Runner		7:06	8 460	4	49	

					Female - 4	<u>0 to 49</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5046	Bolden, Peggi	27:18.027	FR	Runner		8:47	6.828	16	41	
2.	5011	Little, Maggie	53:49.774	-	Runner	Centralia, KS	17:19	3.464	45	43	

					<u> Male - 50</u>	to 59					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5006	Hoger, Steve	24:03.584	-	Runner	Seward, NE	7:44	7.751	8	59	
2.	5037	Joe, Larry	32:05.900	FR	Runner		10:20	5.810	26	59	
3.	5024	Fralin, Russell	33:46.874	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	10:52	5.521	29	58	
4.	5020	Thiele, Jim	53:00.620	-	Runner	Woodland Park, CO	17:04	3.517	42	58	
5.	5031	Walker, Joel	57:07.817	-	Runner	Roca, NE	18:23	3.264	46	58	

Female - 50 to 59											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5040	Thiele, Marcia	30:56.370	FR	Runner		9:57	6.026	22	57	
2.	5035	Kempf, Wauneta	37:32.947	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	12:05	4.967	32	51	
3.	5028	Hahn, Robin	45:20.404	-	Runner	Dewitt, NE	14:35	4.112	41	50	
4.	5021	Thiele, Diane	53:01.030	-	Runner	Woodland Park, CO	17:04	3.516	43	55	
5.	5032	Walker, Jolene	59:02.994	-	Runner	Roca, NE	19:00	3.158	47	50	

	<u>Male - 60 to 69</u>										
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	1030	Billesbach, Mark	30:26.010	-	Runner	Odell, NE	9:48	6.125	21	60	

Male - 70 and Over											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	5008	Jantzen, Raymond	38:40.007	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	12:27	4.821	33	76	
2.	5004	Dahms, Bob	40:10.154	-	Runner	Seward, NE	12:56	4.641	37	72	